
16. noorte vabamaadluse seeriavõistluse II etapp

 Põlva, 21.05.2022

Category

Tüdrukud
3 Participants Weight class

76kg

Competition Sheet

Name Club
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RankNordic

1 Merily Väster SK Nipi
VT 11:1

52
0:32

03 LL
 1  5  1  0  11 2

2 Alisija Kulberg Tapa VSK
1:53

01 LL
0:38

03
 0  0  0  0  1 3

3 Gudrun Roosiõis Jõgeva VSK
LL

VT 4:0

51
VT 8:0

52
 2  10  2  0  12 1
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